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              JST BM04B-GHS-TBT(LF)(SN)
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  JST
                

 Package
 SMD,P=1.25mm

 Description
 
                1x4P 4P GH 1 1.25mm 4 Phosphor bronze SMD,P=1.25mm  Wire To Board / Wire To Wire Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1414
                      	$ 0.71
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1116
                      	$ 5.58
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0971
                      	$ 14.57
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0842
                      	$ 42.10
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0806
                      	$ 201.50
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0785
                      	$ 392.50



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  